Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel |l
Administrative Services Spec

Deputy County Counsel |l

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$168,132
$131,356
$114,700
$48,735
$48,026
$16,873

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,618
$37,852
$33,079
$9,909
$29,176
$5,204



