Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$168,132	\$61,618
Assistant County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$131,356	\$37,852
Deputy County Counsel III		Mono County	County Counsel	\$114,700	\$33,079
Deputy County Counsel II		Mono County	County Counsel	\$48,735	\$9,909
Administrative Services Spec		Mono County	County Counsel	\$48,026	\$29,176
Deputy County Counsel II		Mono County	County Counsel	\$16,873	\$5,204